



Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (India) Limited

101, Sagarika, 89, Juhu Tara Road,
Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 049.
T. : +91-22-6708 4881 / 4882 / 4883
E. : elegantflora2012@gmail.com • www.elegantflora.in

Date: 31st May, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Service,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Script Code: 526473

Ref: Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (India) Limited

**Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisements of the Audited Financial Results
for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, kindly find attached herewith copies of newspaper advertisements of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, published in "Active Times" - English Edition and "Mumbai Lakshadeep" - Marathi Edition on Tuesday, 31st May, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (India) Limited


Pawankumar Agarwal
DIN: 00127504
Director



Encl: as above

ANUPAM FINISERV LIMITED (CIN - L7410MH1981PLC061715)					
Regd. Office: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Primal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104 Tel: 67830020 Email: info@anupamfiniserv.com Website: www.anupamfiniserv.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended
	31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021	
	(Rs.)	(In Lacs)			
Total Revenue from operations (net)	64.14	81.93	293.78	285.07	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	34.44	46.74	169.15	170.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	34.44	46.74	169.15	170.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.95	34.97	131.76	126.64	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.95	34.97	131.76	126.64	
Equity Share Capital	1,156.375	1,156.375	1,156.375	1,156.375	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic:	0.03	0.03	0.11	0.11	
Diluted:	0.03	0.03	0.11	0.11	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company www.anupamfiniserv.com

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin Gala
Director & CFO
DIN: 00786492

Date: 30th May, 2022
Place: Mumbai

GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED (CIN: L55101MH2009PLC238186)					
Address: F-104, FIRST FLOOR, MOONGIPA ARCADE, D N NAGAR, NEW LNK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MH 400053 Email id: giresort@gmail.com					
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Result for the half year and year ended on 31st March, 2022					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended	
		31st March, 2022	30th September, 2021	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021
		(Rs.)	(In Lacs)		
1	Total income from operations	40,599,480.00	9,897,900.00	50,478,380.00	
2	Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-30,541,435.00	-1,532,527.00	-32,073,962.00	
3	Net Profit/Loss before tax after exceptional items	49,575,131.00	-1,532,527.00	96,107,658.00	
4	Net Profit/Loss after Tax and Exceptional items	49,968,455.00	-1,142,176.00	96,110,632.00	
5	Total Comprehensive Income	49,968,455.00	-1,142,176.00	96,110,632.00	
6	Equity Share Capital	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00	
7	Earning Per Share				
	Basic	-5.33	-0.06	-5.39	
	Diluted	-5.33	-0.06	-5.39	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.girnatureviewresortsindia.com

FOR GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Aniket Vijay Gangurde
DIRECTOR
DIN - 09573619

Date: 30/05/2022
Place: Mumbai

GSB FINANCE LTD. (CIN: L99999MH2011PLC134193)					
REGD.OFFICE 815 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET MUMBAI -400 001 TEL.NO.2265 7084 / 7195 FAX NO.22651814					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (As per schedule III notified by the Ministry of corporate Affairs on October 11, 2018 for Non-Banking Financial Companies)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Rs.)	(In Lacs)		
1	Revenue from operations	28.39	25.72	51.41	119.25
	- Interest income	-	-	-	95.43
	- Dividend income	-	0.00	-	0.00
	- Brokerage and commission	-	-	-	-
	- Sale of shares	107.69	14.23	121.92	81.51
	- Gain on fair value of Financial instruments	8.10	-	8.10	0.55
	- Others	0.36	-	0.36	0.07
	Total	144.54	39.95	51.85	177.57
2	Other income	0.22	0.41	0.55	0.03
3	Total Revenue (1 + 2)	144.76	40.36	52.40	177.60
4	Expenses				
a)	Finance cost	9.52	7.97	7.32	26.09
b)	Impairment on financial instruments/(reversal)	-	-	1.03	-
c)	Purchase of stock	143.14	13.05	0.02	156.19
d)	Changes in Inventories of stock in trade	-34.89	-	-	-34.89
e)	Employee benefits expenses	20.24	13.72	13.32	43.36
g)	Depreciation and amortization expenses	0.18	0.15	-1.57	0.68
h)	Other expenditure	4.65	6.66	7.87	19.65
	Total expenses (4)	142.85	41.55	27.99	173.49
5	Profit before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	1.91	-1.19	24.41	35.61
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
7	Profit before tax (5-6)	1.91	-1.19	24.41	35.61
8	Tax Expense				
	- Current Tax	4.02	0.05	-7.12	-4.66
	- Deferred Tax	-0.05	-	0.06	-0.05
	- Transfer to reserve	-6.18	-	-7.24	-6.18
	Profit For the Period (7-8)	-0.30	-1.14	10.10	24.72
9	Other Comprehensive Income				
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
b)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9-10)	-0.30	-1.14	10.10	24.72
12	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 10 per share)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
13	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	568.81	532.61
14	Earning Per Share (FV of Rs.10 each) (not annualized)				
	Basic EPS	-0.001	-0.002	0.017	0.041
	Diluted EPS	-0.001	-0.002	0.017	0.041

Notes:

D The Figures for the last quarter of the current and previous financial year are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of the quarter and previous financial year which were subject to limited by the statutory auditors. Published year to date figures up to the end of third quarter and current previous financial year were recast, regrouped and rearranged to conform to the requirement of Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013

E From the current financial year, the company has opted for reduced rate of 25.17% for computation income tax as per new inserted Section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 (As Amended)

F The Company is engaged primarily in the business of financing and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment"

G Figures for the previous period have been regrouped and rearranged, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current Period

H The Covid - 19 Pandemic has affected Several Countries Across the world Including India. The Pandemic and Consequent lockdown imposed by the Government Considerable impacted the Companies business operations during the Year Ended 31st March, 2021. Apart from other adverse effects, the pandemic resulted in significantly lower business acquisition and constrained recovery of overdues from the customer for the large part of the year.

In Accordance with Reserve Bank of India (RBI) guidelines relating to * COVID 19 Regulatory Package dated 27 March, 2020 and subsequent guidelines on EMI moratorium dated 17th April 2020 and 23rd May 2020 Company has offered moratorium to its customer based on request as well as suo moto For the EMI falling between 1 March 2020 to 31 August 2020 Further Company has provided the Resolution plan to its customers pursuant to RBI Guideline Resolution Framework for Covid 19 Related stress dated 06 August 2020. Disclosure as required by the RBI for Moratorium and resolution framework are given as follows;

(i) Disclosure Pursuant to RBI Notification - RBI /2020-21/16 DOR No BP BC /3/21.04.04/2020-21 dated 6 August 2020

	A	B	C	D	E
Type of Borrowers	Number of Account where resolution plan implemented under this window	Exposure to Account mentioned at (A) before implementation of the plan	of (B), Aggregate amount of Debt that has converted into other Securities	Additional funding sanctioned if any, including invocation of the plan and implementation	Increase in Provisions on account of the implementation of the resolution plan
Personal Loans	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Persons of which MSME's of others	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-

(ii) Disclosure pursuant to RBI Notification - RBI /2020 - 21 /17 DOR, No. BP BC /4/21.04.04/2020-21 dated 06 August 2020 (for restructuring of the accounts of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME) Sector - Restructuring of Advance having exposure less than or equal to 25 Crores)

Type of Borrowers	Number of accounts where resolution plan has been implemented under window	Exposure to accounts mentioned at (A) before implementation of the plan
MSME's	-	-

I The above results have been reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May 2022.

J The company has designated exclusive e-mail ID : info@gsbgroup.co.in for investor grievance redressal

By order of the Board of Directors
For GSB Finance Ltd
Sd/-
Ramkant S. Biyani
Managing Director
DIN : 00523178

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30-05-2022

COMFORT COMMOTRADE LIMITED (CIN: L51311MH2007PLC175688)					
Registered Office Address: A-301, Hetal Arch, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064; Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: ipo-commotrade@comfortsecurities.co.in; Website: www.comfortcommotrade.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Rs.)	(In Lacs)		
1	Total Income	3726.11	15179.47	2596.23	8016.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(47.63)	440.87	(502.49)	1404.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional items)	(47.63)	440.87	(502.49)	1404.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	(49.88)	202.51	(478.17)	1193.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49.88)	202.51	(478.17)	1193.71
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1002.00	1002.00	1002.00	1002.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	1843.80	0.00	1641.29
8	Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted) before and after extraordinary items	(0.50)*	2.02	(4.77)*	11.91

*Not Annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.comfortcommotrade.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Comfort Commotrade Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Agrawal
Director
DIN: 06408167

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 30, 2022

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN : L65990MH1994PLC077417)					
1/25 & 1/26, 1st Floor, Tardeo Aircondtioned Market Society, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034 Tel No: 022-23516166 Email: gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com Website: www.gslsecurities.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.21
		(Rs.)	(In Lacs)		
1	Total Income from Operations	10.70	0.00	11.65	22.55
2	Other Income	0.01	0.01	0.41	0.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-5.73	-7.59	0.94	-10.96
7	Equity share capital	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	242.12	247.85	253.08	242.12
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	-0.02	-0.24	0.09	-0.35
	(b) Diluted	-0.02	-0.24	0.09	-0.35

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the company website: www.gslsecurities.com

1) The above Audited results were taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.

2) No provision for Income Tax for the current year has been made as the same is not required

3) Provision for Deferred Tax has been made on the timing difference on account of depreciation on Fixed Assets.

4) The Company operates in only one segment (i.e. financial activities)

5) Figures for the previous period are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

6) The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between Audited figures in respect of full financial year upto 31st March and the unaudited published year to date figures upto 31st December, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year.

7) No. of investor complaints i) received ii) disposed iii) unresolved : Nil.

For GSL Securities Ltd.
Sd/-
S.K. Bagrodia
Managing Director
DIN:00246168

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2022

ELEGANT FLORICULTURE & AGROTECH (I) LIMITED 101, Sagarika CHS Ltd., Plot No. 89, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 049 Email id : elegantflora2012@gmail.com Web Site : www.elegantflora.in CIN No. L01110MH1989PLC073872					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	
	(Rs.)	(In Lacs)			
Total Income from operations	47.87	42.82	40.04	150.96	98.79
Net profit/loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	(38.76)	28.60	(29.96)	19.11	(10.52)
Net profit/loss for the period after tax(after exceptional items)	(43.97)	28.60	(64.74)	13.90	(45.30)
Total comprehensive income for the period/comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00		2000.00
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				108.82	94.93
Earning per share(in Rs.) (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
Basic (Not Annualised)	(0.22)	0.14	(0.32)	0.07	(0.23)
Diluted(Not Annualised)	(0.22)	0.14	(0.32)	0.07	(0.23)

1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022, filed with Bombay stock exchange on 30.03.2022. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Bombay Stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.elegantflora.in).

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30.05.2022
For Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (I) Limited
Sd/-
Director

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS "APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED")					
Registered Office: Club Emerald Sports Complex, Plot No. 360/15, Swastik Park, Near Mangal Anand Hospital, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071 CIN: L74900MH1949PLC006791 Email: info@emeraldleisure.com Website: www.emeraldleisure.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		(Rs.)	(In Lacs)		
1	Total Income from Operations	246.16	335.29	(292.33)	872.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(252.98)	(166.89)	(292.33)	(969.08)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(252.98)	(166.89)	(292.33)	(969.08)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(252.98)	(166.89)	(292.33)	(969.08)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(252.43)	(166.89)	(284.49)	(968.53)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 05/10/- each)	250.31	250.31	250.31	250.31
7	Earnings Per Share (F.V. of Rs.05/10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	5.00	5.00	10.00	5.00
	1. Basic	(5.04)	(3.33)	(11.68)	(19.35)
	2. Diluted	(5.04)	(3.33)	(11.68)	(19.35)

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.apteindia.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors
Emerald Leisures Limited
(Earlier known as "Apte Amalgamations Limited")
Rajesh M. Loya | Whole Time Director | DIN: 00252470

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th, May 2022

G D TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED Regd. Office : Indian Merchantile Chambers, 03rd Floor, 14-R Kamani Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001					
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.21
		(Amount in Lakhs)			
1	Total income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-0.86	-0.74	-1.87	-6.57
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-0.86	-0.74	-1.87	-6.5

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

समुदाय क्र. ७५
सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय
बुधमुंबई विभाग मुंबई
साहिबरा, साहिबरा मार्ग,
वरळी, मुंबई-४०००३०.

चौकशीची जाहीर नोंदीस
अर्ज क्रमांक: ACC/ X / 890 / 2022
सार्वजनिक न्यासाचे नाव:
CPL Sports Foundation ... बाल
Muhammad Samir Ghous ... अर्जदार

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोंदीशीने कळविण्यात येते की,
साहाय्यक धर्मादाय आयुक्त, बुधमुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर
नमूद केलेल्या अर्ज यासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त
व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम क्रिकोव्ह अर्ज अन्वये
खालील मुद्द्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-
१) वर नमूद केलेला न्यास अस्तित्वात आहे काय? आणि सदरचा
न्यास सार्वजनिक स्वरूपाचा आहे काय?
२) खाली निर्दिष्ट केलेली मिळकत सदर न्यासाच्या मालकीची आहे काय?

अ) जंगम मिळकत (वर्णन) : रुपये १०००/-
(अक्षरी रुपये एक हजार फक्त)
ब) स्थावर मिळकत (वर्णन) : निरंक

सदरचा चौकशी प्रकणांमध्ये कोणास काही हरकत घ्यावयाची
असेल अगर पुरावा देणेचा असेल त्यांनी त्यांची लेखी कैफियत ही
नोंदीस प्रसिध्द झाल्याताखेपासून तीस दिवसांच्या आत या
कार्यालयाचे वरील पत्त्यावर मिळेज अशा रीतीने पाठवावी. त्यानंतर
आलेल्या कैफियतीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. लसेच मुदतीत
कैफियत न आल्यास कोणास काही सांगवण्याचे नाही असे समजून
चौकशी पुरी केली जाईल व अर्जाचे निकालाबाबत योग्य ते आदेश
दिले जातील.

ही नोंदीस माझे सहीनिशी व मा. धर्मादाय आयुक्त, महाराष्ट्र
राज्य, मुंबई यांचे शिक्क्यानिशी आज दिनांक २१/०४/२०२२
रोजी दिली.

सही/-
अधीक्षक (न्याय शाखा),
सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय,
बुधमुंबई विभाग, मुंबई

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L65909MH1994PLC077417
1/25 & 1/26, 1st Floor, Tardeo Airconditioned Market Society, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034
Tel No: 022-23516166 Email: gslsecurities@gmail.com Website: www.gslsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.22 Audited	31.12.21 Unaudited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.22 Audited	31.03.21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10.70	0.00	11.65	22.55	26.92
2	Other Income	0.01	0.01	0.41	0.51	0.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51	-1.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51	-1.55
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-7.74	2.96	-11.51	-1.55
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-5.73	-7.59	0.94	-10.96	12.53
7	Equity share capital	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	242.12	247.85	253.08	242.12	253.08
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic	-0.02	-0.24	0.09	-0.35	-0.05
	(b) Diluted	-0.02	-0.24	0.09	-0.35	-0.05

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the company website: www.gslsecurities.com

- The above Audited results were taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
- No provision for Income Tax for the current year has been made as the same is not required
- Provision for Deferred Tax has been made on the timing difference on account of depreciation on Fixed Assets.
- The Company operates in only one segment (i.e. financial activities)
- Figures for the previous period are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between Audited figures in respect of full financial year upto 31st March and the unaudited published year to date figures upto 31st December, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year.
- No. of investor complaints i)received ii)dispose iii)unresolved : Nil.

For **GSL Securities Ltd.**
Sd/-
S.K. Bagrodia
Managing Director
DIN:00246168

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2022

SUCHITRA FINANCE & TRADING CO. LTD.

CIN No. L65910R1981PLC079945
Reg off: B-7, 1st Floor, Pur Road, S K Plaza, Bhlwara - 311001, Rajasthan. Corp.Off: B/308-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 059. Tel No: 022-6115222, Fax No:022-28227865, Email Id: suchitra@sangamgroup.com, www.sftco.in.

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	354.57	362.36	528.91	1,527.54	2,187.18			
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218.90	259.37	0.92	1,024.35	1,109.55			
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218.90	259.37	0.92	1,024.35	1,109.55			
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	151.07	194.91	(236.58)	755.45	592.76			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	151.07	194.91	(236.58)	754.63	592.83			
6	Equity Share Capital	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25			
7	Earnings Per Share (Before and after extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	1. Basic (In Rs.):	1.62*	2.09*	(2.54)	8.10	6.36			
	2. Diluted (In Rs.):	1.62*	2.09*	(2.54)	8.10	6.36			

Note:
1. The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulation 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules thereunder. These results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and on Companies Website www.sftco.in

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTOR
FOR SUCHITRA FINANCE AND TRADING CO. LTD.
Sd/-
Vinod Kumar Sodani
DIRECTOR
DIN : 00403740

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th MAY, 2022

VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Registered Office : Plot No.M-13,MIDC Ind. Area, Tarapur,Boisar,Maharashtra,Thane-401506
T: 022-26252535; CIN: L15200MH1997PLC107525

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31/03/2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations and other Income	683.83	451.77	538.51	1822.57	1071.73	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11.29	-55.29	-161.87	-178.79	-389.68	
3	Net Profit Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11.29	-55.29	-161.87	-178.79	-389.68	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-16.92	-34.23	-119.13	-152.11	-297.05	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-6.51	-30.32	-122.70	-146.97	-296.97	
6	Equity Share Capital	319.42	319.42	319.42	319.42	319.42	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	627.26	772.43	
8	Basic & Diluted earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each (not annualised)/before extraordinary items)	-0.53	-1.07	-3.73	-4.76	-9.30	

NOTES:
1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
2) Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.
3) The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.
4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Vadilal Dairy International Limited
Sd/-
Shailesh R. Gandhi
Managing Director
DIN:01963172

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2022

आकार ऑटो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

(पूर्वीची आकार ट्रक लिमिटेड)
सीआयएन नंबर: एन२२२२२एमएफ२१८१एमसी०२२३०५
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ३०४, अमर स्टील हाऊस, कर्नाक बंदर, बडोदा स्ट्रीट, मुंबई-४००००९, (भारत).
फोन: (०२२) २३७४४८८६, फॅक्स: (०२२) २३७३५७३६, ई-मेल: corporate@akarautoindia.com
कार्यालय कार्यालय: ई-५, पणवडीली, बडोदा, ओगावाड-४३११३६ (म.राज्य) भारत.
फोन: (०२४०) ६६७२१३३, ई-मेल: corporate@akarautoindia.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वार्षिकित्ता एकत्रित लेखापत्रिका विषयी निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

तपशील	(रु.लाखात, इंग्रजीत व्यक्तित)			
	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२२ लेखापत्रिका	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ लेखापत्रिका	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२१ लेखापत्रिका	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ लेखापत्रिका
कार्यवहलातून एकूण उत्पन्न (उत्पादन शुल्क/जीएसटीच्या निव्वळ)	६६०.०४	६५७.८२	७०२.७५	२६८०.९१
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबूट)	२१९.०३	१७०.१९	१४२.०५	७३४.०२ (२०९.६६)
करपट्टी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबूट)	२१९.०३	१७०.१९	१४२.०५	७३४.०२ (२०९.६६)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबूट)	२०७.७७	२१०.००	१००.१९	६८८.११ (२८३.८८)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सविक्रम उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सविक्रम उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२०७.७७	२१०.००	८७.२५	६८८.११ (२९६.८२)
समयात भांडवल (भरणा केलेले दानी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रती)	५३९.४	५३९.४०	५३९.४०	५३९.४०
राखीव (मानित) बांधणी ताळेबंदनकारक दिव्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बाबूट)				
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दरमनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	१.९३	१.९५	०.९३	६.३८ (२.६३)
१. मूळ	१.९३	१.९५	०.९३	६.३८ (२.६३)
२. सीक्रीज				

दिप:
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये बीएसई लिमिटेडकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली तिमाही/वार्षिकित्ता विषयी निष्कर्षाचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उल्लेख आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिकित्ताचे विषयी निष्कर्षाचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.akarautoindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वार्षिकित्ता विषयी निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम २०१५, सुधारितप्रमाण सहाय्यित कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ तसेच वार्षिक आवश्क निष्कर्ष आणि लागू मर्यादित लेखा योजना व सहाय्यित विहित भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंड-ए) नुसार तयार केले आहे.

आकार ऑटो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही / - सुनिम टोडी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन:००६१९५२

स्थळ : औरंगाबाद
दिनांक : ३०.०५.२०२२

ELEGANT FLORICULTURE & AGROTECH (I) LIMITED

101, Sagarika CHS Ltd., Plot No. 89, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 049
Email ID : elegantflora2012@gmail.com | Web Site : www.elegantflora.in
CIN No. L0110MH1963PLC073872

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	47.87	42.82	40.04	150.96
Net profit/loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	(38.76)	28.60	(29.96)	(10.52)
Net profit/loss for the period after tax(after exceptional items)	(43.97)	28.60	(64.74)	(45.30)
Total comprehensive income for the period(comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				108.82
Earning per share(In Rs.) (face value of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic (Not Annualised)	(0.22)	0.14	(0.32)	0.07 (0.23)
Diluted(Not Annualised)	(0.22)	0.14	(0.32)	0.07 (0.23)

1.The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022, filed with Bombay Stock exchange on 30.03.2022. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Bombay Stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.elegantflora.in).
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30.05.2022

For **Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (I) Limited**
Sd/-
Director

RANDER CORPORATION LTD

CIN: L99999MH1993PLC075812
Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar-401501
Tel.No.: 022-28939838 Email ID: info@randergroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Amt in Lacs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous Year	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total income	366.06	125.90	366.06	125.90
2	Total Expenditure	263.42	114.60	263.42	114.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.64	11.30	102.64	11.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.64	11.30	102.64	11.30
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.17	8.38	22.17	8.38
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.17	8.38	22.17	8.38
7	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	796.31	774.14	796.31	774.14
9	Earnings Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.18	0.07	0.18	0.07
	Basic :				
	Diluted:				

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For **RANDER CORPORATION LTD**
Sd/-
ROHAN RANDER
(Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2022

A B INFRABUILD LIMITED

Registered Office : 1st Floor, Shubhangan CHS Ltd. 104, Jawahar Nagar Near Railway Crossing, Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400062
CIN No.:- L45202MH2011PLC214834
Website:-www.abinfrabuild.com Email ID:- cs@abinfrabuild.com Telephone No.:- 022-28712114

Audited Financial Results for the Half Year & Year ended on 31st March 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year ending		Year to date figures		Corresponding Six months ended in previous year	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,249.74	6,459.79	4,629.18			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	299.07	67.08	127.64			
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	359.10	112.51	(237.78)			